

Cerity Partners launches documentary on CBS

The firm's comprehensive, independent approach offers smarter wealth management for individuals, families, businesses, and nonprofits.

NEW YORK CITY, NY, UNITED STATES, July 14, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Cerity Partners, one of

٢

Instead of handing clients off to separate specialists, we bring all the pieces of their financial lives together under one roof" *Kathryn Kennedy, a Partner at the firm* the nation's leading independent wealth management firms, has released a new brand video spotlighting its mission: to simplify and unify every aspect of clients' financial lives. The video highlights the firm's commitment to providing wealth management beyond investments, including coordinated guidance across tax, estate, insurance, retirement, and business planning through a personalized, advisor-led approach.

As Kurt Miscinski, Partner, President & CEO of Cerity

Partners explains in the video, "Our clients are on a financial journey, and it's our job to support them every step of the way. We've been building a firm that will stand the test of time—one that serves today's clients and generations to come."

Founded in 2009, Cerity Partners has grown to manage \$124 billion in client assets as of May 2025. The firm's rapid growth has been driven by a commitment to service excellence, fiduciary standards, and deep investment in both talent and technology, including Cerity Partners University, an internal training platform that equips colleagues to better serve clients.

"What we do here at Cerity Partners is really bring it all together. Instead of handing clients off to separate specialists, we bring all the pieces of their financial lives together under one roof," said Kathryn Kennedy, a Partner at the firm. "That integration allows us to better understand their goals and provide guidance that's aligned, thoughtful, and meaningful."

This long-term, integrated approach reflects Miscinski's broader vision for Cerity Partners: to build a firm with the stability, scale, and values to support clients and their legacies. "Ultimately, we're here to empower clients to live with greater clarity, confidence, and purpose," he said. "Together, we're building something lasting."

Watch the Campaign Live on CBS here.

About Cerity Partners

Founded in 2009, Cerity Partners is a nationally recognized full-service wealth management firm serving high-net-worth individuals and their families, businesses and their leadership teams, and nonprofit organizations. Visit <u>ceritypartners.com</u> to learn more.

Claudia Gahan Acumen Media +44 20 3553 3664 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/830182450

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.